

T
SLP(C)No. 17480-17481 OF 2004
ITEM No.6

Court No.11

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17480-17481/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2004 in FAO 885/03 and interim order dated 18.5.2004 in CM No. 9530-CII/2004 in FAO No. 885/03 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VIJAY SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHABIR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master

T
SLP(C)No. 17480-17481 OF 2004
ITEM No.6

Court No.11

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17480-17481/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2004 in FAO 885/03 and interim order dated 18.5.2004 in CM No. 9530-CII/2004 in FAO No. 885/03 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VIJAY SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHABIR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master